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	Fri Jan 10, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Wayne County, Harris Pondhouse




	Mon Jan 13, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Worth

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Wheeler - Little Ocmulgee State Park

	
	
6:30pm – 8:30pm
	
Screven

	Thu Jan 16, 2014
	

6:30pm – 8:30pm
	

Evans/Tattnall – TBA

	Fri Jan 17, 2014
	
8:00am – 10:00am
	
Terrell

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Row Crop Diseases Macon Area

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Early

	Fri Jan 24, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Diseases Grady

	Mon Jan 27, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Webster/Marion/Schley/Stewart – Webster

	
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Sumter

	Wed Jan 29, 2014
	
11:00am – 1:30pm
	
Jeff Davis Extension Office

	Thu Jan 30, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Brooks

	
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Colquitt

	Fri Jan 31, 2014
	
7:00am – 9:00am
	
Ben Hill/Irwin

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Baker

	Fri Jan 31, 2014
	
7:00am – 9:00am
	
Ben Hill/Irwin

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Baker

	Tue Feb 4, 2014
	
9:30am – 11:30am
	
Diseases Miller

	
	
11:00am – 1:30pm
	
Fert. all Jeff Davis - Jeff Davis Extension Ofice

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Diseases Early

	
	
12:00pm – 2:30pm
	
Lee

	
	
12:30pm – 2:30pm
	
Irwin/Ben Hill - Crop Budget

	
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Diseases Calhoun

	
	
6:30pm – 8:00pm
	
Market Outlook Bacon - Bacon County

	
	
6:30pm – 8:30pm
	
Effingham - Effingham Extension Office
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	Thu Feb 6, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Economics Lanier

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Dodge - Dodge Co. Rec. Dept. Hwy 117 Eastman

	
	
6:30pm – 8:30pm
	
Tift

	Mon Feb 10, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Miller

	Tue Feb 11, 2014
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Dooly

	
	
8:00am – 10:00am
	
Diseases - Tift

	
	
8:00am – 10:00am
	
Wilcox

	
	12:00pm – 2:00pm
	Pulaski

	Wed Feb 12, 2014
	
8:30am – 10:30am
	
Mitchell

	
	
12:00pm – 2:30pm
	
Thomas

	
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Diseases Colquitt

	
	
7:00pm – 9:00pm
	
Berrien

	Thu Feb 13, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Grady

	Fri Feb 14, 2014
	
12:00pm – 3:00pm
	
Turner

	Mon Feb 17, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Diseases Baker

	
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Diseases-Lee

	Tue Feb 18, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Fertility Dodge - Dodge County Recreation Dept. Hwy 117 Eastman

	Wed Feb 19, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Diseases Lanier

	Fri Feb 21, 2014
	
All day
	
Floyd

	Mon Feb 24, 2014
	
9:00am – 11:30am
	
Cook

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Coffee

	
	
12:30pm – 2:30pm
	
Lanier

	
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Lowndes

	Tue Feb 25, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Macon Area

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Cotton/Peanut Insects Worth
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	Wed Feb 26, 2014
	
8:00am – 10:00am
	
Seminole

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Decatur

	Thu Feb 27, 2014
	
11:00am – 2:00pm
	
Ctn Pnt Soy Bulloch - Bulloch County Ag Center

	
	
6:30pm – 8:30pm
	
Crisp

	
	
6:30pm – 8:30pm
	
Pierce - Pierce County

	Fri Feb 28, 2014
	
12:00pm – 1:00pm
	
Toombs - Toombs County

	Mon Mar 3, 2014
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Cotton Randolph

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Laurens - Cloverleaf Restaurant Dublin, GA

	
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Calhoun

	
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Bleckley - Bleckley County

	Tue Mar 4, 2014
	
7:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Jefferson - Louisville

	Wed Mar 5, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Disease Dodge - Dodge County Recreation Department Hwy 117 Eastman

	Thu Mar 6, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:30pm
	
Wayne - Joe B Harris Pondhouse

	
	
6:30pm – 8:30pm
	
Diseases Worth

	Tue Mar 11, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Diseases and Ctn Weeds - Randolph

	
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Wayne

	
	
6:00pm – 8:00pm
	
Diseases and Ctn Weeds - Terrell

	
	
6:30pm – 8:30pm
	
Bacon - Bacon County

	Wed Mar 12, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:00pm
	
Emanuel - 4-H Clubhouse

	Thu Mar 13, 2014
	
All day
	
CTN/Sbn NE

	Mon Mar 17, 2014
	
12:00pm – 2:30pm
	
Appling - Appling County

	Thu Mar 20, 2014
	
8:00am – 10:00am
	
Diseases - Irwin, Ben Hill

	Fri Mar 21, 2014
	12:00pm – 2:00pm
	Diseases Crisp
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